Part No. Chinese name English Name Part No. Chinese name English Name Part No. Chinese name English Name
1-1 | IR () Trigger Hammer (Left) 16 [tatEimEigss Bolt Carrier Roller Screw 83 HOPUP i &ififE HOPUP Adjustment Rod
1-2 (RIS () Trigger Hammer (Right) 17 |taisis Bolt Carrier Roller 84  |OF2X1 O-ring 2X1
1-3  |FEEZSHEE Delay Spring 18 [tatEimee Bolt Carrier Roller Base 85 | Ttas Lower Receiver
1-4  |FEiESE Delayer 19 M2X7-F-5H M2X7 Flat Head Screw 86 |{fifH Pin
1-5  |$Est Firing Pin 20 | a5 Upper Receiver 87  |fEpyiEEE Pin Spring
1-6  [PIN2X6 PIN 2X6 21 |PHEEEEE Dust Cover Torsion Spring 88 HifdE Front Pin
1-7  |$EstEE Firing Pin Housing Return Spring 22 |FhREEE Dust Cover Shaft 89 | oAl Magazine Catch Button
1-8  |[fEE§t5E Firing Pin Spring 23 [2MMEF(] 2MM E-clip 90  |EHifsEEE Magazine Release Spring
1-9  |$EstE Firing Pin Housing 24 |PEEZ Dust Cover 91  |{&4GEEY Rear Pin
1-10 | esn Hammer Roller 25 PIN2.5X16.7 PIN 2.5X16.7 92 |EEEAEEA g s Buffer Tube Lock Screw
1-11 |85l aE Hammer Torsion Spring 26 |phitEeeEls Forward Assist Rod 93 |ZEEAREAE Buffer Tube Lock Shaft
1-12  |BififE Hammer Bushing 27 PIN2X10 PIN 2X10 94 | FEEAT e il e Buffer Tube Lock Spring
1-13  |PIN2X8 PIN 2X8 28 PIN1.5X6.5 PIN 1.5X6.5 95 TEEE e Stock Retaining Ring
1-14  |624F Hammer 29 |BhE et EE Forward Assist Rod Spring 96 |4 fEif Buffer Shaft
1-15  |M3X8HIE+ M3X8 Round Head Phillips Screw 30  |BhifEgsuEEs 97  |EEEE Recoil Spring
1-16 | BTEHAEAES Hammer Release Lever 31 ﬁﬁ@aﬁ?&ﬁ]ﬁé Forward Assist Rod Base 98 @ﬂ,\tﬁ 31 Stock Locator Ring
1-17 |82 PREHEA 2R EE Hammer Release Torsion Spring 32 |BhiEee Forward Assist 99 |taterERREE Bolt Release Spring
1-18 | fifE 5 (15) Trigger Spring (Right) 33 M2.5X6 25 1E4% M2.5X6 Flat Head Screw 100 [PIN2.5X13.3 PIN 2.5X13.3
1-19 |g#Hi% Secondary Trigger 34 | R Carry Handle Screw 101  |tEHerEin Bolt Release Lever
1-20 | g Secondary Trigger Spring 35 FiEE Carry Handle 102 [PIN3.5X23 PIN 3.5X23
1-21  |fsoE Trigger Spring (Left) 36 | iRk Carry Handle Clip 103 |{Eg i aE e Safety Detent Spring
1-22  |#i Trigger 37 |- FE Carry Handle Nut 104 |{ZEEsEfrIEgt Safety Detent
1-23 |1 A(a1) Rear Detent Attachment (Front) 38 |MEPYE{kagEe T oEEE  |Rear Sight Height Adjustment Spring 105  |{Zf5iH Safety Selector
1-24 1% EHHER) Rear Detent Attachment (Rear) 39 [2.5MM§iifER 2.5MM Steel Ball 106 |{EH0 Grip
1-25 | e 5 Rear Detent Buffer Rod 40 |HEPYE R g Rear Sight Height Adjustment Lower Plate| 107  |M5X204:58 M5X20 Pan Head Screw
1-26 |1&EN {1545 E7HEE  [Rear Detent Buffer Spring 41 |HEPY SRR g Rear Sight Height Adjustment Upper Plate] 108 |PIN3X16.8 PIN 3X16.8
1-27 |PIN4X18.2 PIN 4X18.2 42 |HEPYEE R s Rear Sight Adjustment Spring 109  |gE[E - Magazine Catch
2-1 | GoEIEEEE Gas Route Rubber Base 43 [3MM§iER 3MM Steel Ball 110 |5 Trigger Guard
2-2  |M2.5X12°FEE+5 M2.5X12 Flat Head Phillips Screw 44 |BEPYE G R Rear Sight Windage Adjustment Knob 111 |4EfEE Buffer Rod
2-3  |M2X3FEHF M2X3 Flat Head Phillips Screw 45 B8P/ JH RS EAY |Rear Sight Windage Lock Pin 112 |fhéEitfs Retractable Stock Rod
24 |EaEtgE Gas Route Rubber 46 |0gpY Rear Sight 113 |45t Retractable Stock
2-5 |F& Gas Valve 47 |HEPTEH Rear Sight Leaf Spring 114 |fh4EitE ks Retractable Stock Lock Post
2-6 |G A - Magazine Body Upper 48  |HEFYEE Rear Sight Base 115  |fhyg e frkrgiss Retractable Stock Lock Post Spring
2-7  |oH [ AR AR 5 Magazine Lever Adjust Button Spring Platg] 49 |BBF9/- 45 55408 %5% Rear Sight Windage Adjustment Screw 116 |{h4Eitirisiatgssg Retractable Stock Sling Loop Screw
2-8 | [ AR 4 Magazine Lever Adjust Button 50 PIN1.5X7.5 PIN 1.5X7.5 117 Retractable Stock Lock
2-9  |M1AX3HIL M1.4X3 Self-tapping Screw 51 st skl Charging Handle 118 Retractable Stock Nut
2-10 |gE[FHEHEE Magazine Lever Rear 52 |tEaHEREAE S o s Charging Handle Clip Spring 119 |PIN2.5X10 PIN 2.5X10
2-11 |58 [H iR Magazine Lever Front 53 [tEHeHIfEY A Charging Handle Clip 120  |{h4Eitiyises Retractable Stock Sling Loop
2-12  |FHF A ERLE S RYI%4%  [Magazine Body Joint Pin Screw 54 |[kiE Flash Hider 121 |M16A3EESLHE M16A3 Fixed Stock Rod
2-13  |OFH4X1.2 O-ring 4X1.2 55 |[kiEE s Flash Hider Washer 122 |M16A3 3FEESL M16A3 Fixed Stock
2-14 | GHE ARELE SR Magazine Body Joint Pin 56 |OFE12.5X2.5 O-ring 12.5X2.5 123 |FEEITEEETE Fixed Stock End Rod Base
2-15  |O%UEH25X1.2 O-ring 25X1.2 57  |MAYMERITEE Outer Barrel Front Section 124 [T i Stock End Plate Lock
2-16  |jiEmg Filling Nozzle 58 =R Triangle Front Sight Base 125 |tEftEt i Stock End Plate Lock Spring
2-17 _|O%H4x2 O-ring 4X2 59 HiEr e Front Sling Swivel 126  [PIN1.5X12 PIN 1.5X12
2-18  |M5X851E4% M5X85 Screw 60 = 4 R R Triangle Front Sight Base Pin 127 |t&itER Stock End Plate
2-19  |M2.5X6[E[TE M2.5X6 Round Head 61 |FiEyirEEiERY Front Sling Swivel Pin 128 [tEftEtiEEH Stock End Plate Fixing Tab
2-20 |GEH[FARE T Magazine Body Lower 62 TR Gas Tube Pin 129 [PIN4X18 PIN 4X18
2-21 |Bm|mEmss g Magazine Spring Stop Block 63 |il-ffig&imaxa Set Screw M4X4 130 |HAfE Stock
2-22 | [-BEFH Feeding Head Cap 64 BB R Front Sight Detent Spring 131 |1EitERIZS Stock End Screw (Upper)
2-23  |M2X5E 4 M2X5 Self-tapping Screw 65 |MEE - Front Sight Detent 132 [{EILERIEG T Stock End Screw (Lower)
2-24 | [-oETHTEEE Feeding Head Spring 66 [HER Front Sight 133 [fEfEirire Stock Sling Loop
2-25 | [5EEE Feeding Head 67 | HHif Handguard Cap Front 134  [SPIN3X16 SPIN 3X16
2-26 |FHEEZ Magazine Bottom Cap 68 |t Barrel Retaining Ring 135 |AFEN S AMAX6 Inner Hex Pan Head M4X6
2-27 |GE[EAINE Magazine Outer Shell 69  |HEAKEG Handguard Cap Rear 136 %%rﬁ%j‘i Top RIS Rail

3 JEIEHT Piston Front 70 ARG EH Handguard Cap Rear Spring Plate 137 |fAg#R bl Top RIS Plate Seat

4 SRR Regulator Spring 71 [FEREBEEE Handguard Cap Rear Clip 138 %%;ﬁ;j‘iﬁaH Top RIS Plate

5 Bl Regulator 72 |OF20X2 O-ring 20X2 139 |fAEg R [ E 845 | Top RIS Screw Seat

6 OFE7X1 O-ring 7X1 73 M4/CQB/M16A34NE Outer Barrel for M4/CQB/M16A3 140 M4-CQB% a6EL) M4-CQB Outer Barrel (Steel)
7 [pIN1x18.5 PIN 1X18.5 74 |MATLHFRE M4 Gas Tube 141 [M4-CQBNE M4-CQB Inner Barrel

8 JEFER Piston Rear 75 M4ALZER M4A1 Handguard 142 EHHEAT Bottom RIS Rail

9 |oif14.8x2 O-ring 14.8X2 76 |MANIRE M4 Inner Barrel 143 |M16A3:EAR M16A3 Handguard

10 JEENIE Piston Pull Ring 77 S - Barrel Base - Right 144 | =R Triangle Handguard Cap Front
11 |PIN2x22.8 PIN 2X22.8 78 | A Hop Rubber 145 |M16A LI M16A Gas Tube

12 [EEEESR Piston Stabilizer 79 |teEmE-E Barrel Base - Left 146 |M16A34ME M16A3 Outer Barrel

13 [takk Bolt Carrier 80 G5 M2X6 Round Head Phillips 147 |M16A3NE M16A3 Inner Barrel

14 JEFEFRESS - Piston Stabilizer Upper 81 EE3X3MM Rubber 3X3MM

15 PIN2X7.5 PIN 2X7.5 82 M2.5X12 1} {5 M2.5X12 Set Screw







